A" Google Analytics

us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Sessions
100.00%

Total Visits
170,543

% of Total: 100.00% (170,543)

Pageviews

335,021

% of Total: 100.00% (335,021)

Unique Pageviews

240,925

% of Total: 100.00% (240,925)

Unique Visitors

115,216

% of Total: 100.00% (115,216)

Avg. Pages / Visit
1.96

Avg for View: 1.96 (0.00%)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:03:47

Avg for View: 00:03:47 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page
00:03:52

Avg for View: 00:03:52 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

65.61%

Avg for View: 65.61% (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title Pageviews
US-CERT | United States Comp

uter Emergency Readiness Tea 61,785
m

Current Activity | US-CERT 44,963
Incident Reporting System | US-

CERT 14,758
2015 Alerts | US-CERT 12,734
National Cyber Awareness Syste 9510
m | US-CERT ’
Tips | US-CERT 9,075
Publications | US-CERT 6,650
2015 Bulletins | US-CERT 5,637
Controlling Outbound DNS Acce 4127
ss

SSL 3.0 Protocol Vulnerability an 4,088

d POODLE Attack | US-CERT
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Bounce
Rate

65.03%

68.64%

70.90%

57.19%

40.84%

56.09%

45.54%

37.19%

77.29%

87.10%

Sep 1, 2015 - Sep 30, 2015

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other

10.9%

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Total

Search Term Unique
Searches

Conficker Worm 111
conficker worm 110
buffer overflow 36
java 30
technical security alerts 30
Conficker worm 27
wordpress 27
oracle 10g 25
ransomware 25
cisco 23





